
Bamford Rural Social Group from 1.30pm to 3pm at Bamford Methodist Church, Bamford, Hope Valley, S33 0AT. (Parking is available opposite the Anglers Rest on Tags Knoll). 
All are welcome

	2018 dates
	2019 dates

	Friday 20th July

Friday 17th August

Friday 21st September

Friday 19th October

Friday 16th November

Friday 21st December


	Friday 18th January

Friday 15th February

Friday 15th March

Friday 19th April

Friday 17th May

Friday 21st June


If you or anyone you know is interested to find out more about the Bamford rural social group and drop-in, please ring Rev’d Stella Mills on 07486 314738 / 01283 820110 stella.mills@methodist.org.uk or ring Rachel Metcalfe on 01629810903 / email: rachelmetcalfe@thefarminglifecentre.org.uk 
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